



\$~366(Regular)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 455/2007

NAIM ANSARI @ NAIMULLAH ANSARI Appellant
Through: Mr. Gaurav Sharma, proxy counsel
with appellant in person.
versus

STATE Respondent
Through: Mr. Hitesh Vali, APP for State.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

% **ORDER**
17.08.2022
[Through Hybrid Mode]

List on 23rd November, 2022 in the category of “*Final Hearing*”.

SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

AUGUST 17, 2022/N