



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.A. 455/2007**

NAIM ANSARI @ NAIMULLAH ANSARI..... Appellant
Through:

versus

STATE Respondent
Through: Mr. Pradeep Gahalot, APP
for the State with SI
Mahesh Chand, PS
Badarpur.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
19.02.2024

1. It is already 4:45 p.m.
2. The matter could not be taken up as there is a Full Court Meeting today.
3. List on 01.05.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 19, 2024

'KDK'